Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

3/18/2019 9:20:39 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$16,302,183.00

$1,500.00
$3,839,010.00
$94,608.00

$20,237,301.00

$12,055,469.87

$3,278,267.39
$1,315,690.00
$1,992,995.00
$1,031,433.00
$0.00
$430,000.00
$207,382.00

$20,311,237.26

$191,956.19
$643,663.74
($451,707.55)

($525,643.81)
$2,850,700.00
$2,325,056.19

GENERAL

Actual

$4,109,075.00
$480.00
$1,143,719.54
$17,278.89
$5,270,553.43

$3,095,522.39
$842,640.18
$275,729.38
$529,931.76
$225,789.36
$7,511.70
$107,235.36
$60,994.08
$5,145,354.21

$26,459.66
$161,074.07
($134,614.41)

($9,415.19)
$2,434,784.49
$2,425,369.30

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($12,193,108.00)

($1,020.00)

($2,695,290.46)

($77,329.11)

($14,966,747.57)

$8,959,947.48
$2,435,627.21
$1,039,960.62
$1,463,063.24
$805,643.64
($7,511.70)
$322,764.64
$146,387.92

$15,165,883.05

($165,496.53)
$482,589.67
$317,093.14

$516,228.62
($415,915.51)
$100,313.11

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,848,397.00
$1,249,687.00
$53,500.00
$5,151,584.00

$1,503,969.43
$809,560.22
$256,953.00
$2,432,846.24
$316,621.06
$0.00

$0.00
$339,045.68
$5,658,995.63

$703,058.74
$59,565.00
$643,493.74

$136,082.11
$888,896.41
$1,024,978.52

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$943,846.75
$258,717.42
$16,056.62
$1,218,620.79

$376,058.28
$165,500.60
$50,033.87
$445,341.51
$65,535.09
$0.00

$0.00
$110,905.79
$1,213,375.14

$169,032.92
$15,590.30
$153,442.62

$158,688.27
$792,806.44
$951,494.71

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($2,904,550.25)
($990,969.58)
($37,443.38)
($3,932,963.21)

$1,127,911.15
$644,059.62
$206,919.13
$1,987,504.73
$251,085.97
$0.00

$0.00
$228,139.89
$4,445,620.49

($534,025.82)
$43,974.70
($490,051.12)

$22,606.16
($96,089.97)
($73,483.81)
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